
Day Date Opponent Location JV2 JV1 VAR
Mon. 30-Jan Scrimmage – Deer Park Home 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Tue. 31-Jan Scrimmage – Deer Park Deer Park, TX 5:00p / 6:30p

Fri. 3-Feb Scrimmage – Dobie @ Dobie HS 4:00 PM

Fri. 3-Feb Scrimmage – Spring Home 5:30 PM 4:00p / 7:00p

Mon. 6-Feb Scrimmage – Clear Springs League City, TX 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Tue. 7-Feb Scrimmage – Clear Springs Home 5:00p / 6:30p

Fri. 10-Feb Dobie Home 4:00 PM

Fri. 10-Feb Clear Falls Home 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

Mon. 13-Feb !! Brazoswood !! Home 6:00 PM 2/13 Teacher Appreciation

Tue. 14-Feb !! Dickinson !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 2/14 Teacher Appreciation

Thur. 16-Feb Brenham Lead-Off Classic Tournament Brenham, TX TBA

Fri. 17-Feb Brenham Lead-Off Classic Tournament Brenham, TX TBA

Sat. 18-Feb Brenham Lead-Off Classic Tournament Brenham, TX TBA

Mon. 20-Feb Dobie @ PISD Complex 6:00 PM

Tue. 21-Feb !! * Shadow Creek * !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 2/21  Abi Gutierrez Day

Thur. 23-Feb !! Haynie Spirit Strike-Out Cancer !! Home TBA 2/23   Darian DeLeon Day

Fri. 24-Feb !! Haynie Spirit Strike-Out Cancer !! Home TBA 2/24  Kennedy Drafton Day

Sat. 25-Feb !! Haynie Spirit Strike-Out Cancer !! Home TBA 2/25  Alumni Day

Tue. 28-Feb * Alief Elsik * Houston, TX 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

Thur. 2-Mar Barbers Hill Tournament Mont Belvieu, TX TBA

Fri. 3-Mar Barbers Hill Tournament Mont Belvieu, TX TBA

Sat. 4-Mar Barbers Hill Tournament Mont Belvieu, TX TBA

Mon. 6-Mar St. Agnes Home 6:00 PM

Tue. 7-Mar !! * Alvin * !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 2/28  Hailey Golden Day

Thur. 9-Mar Jay Ferrell Memorial JV Tournament Home TBA

Fri. 10-Mar Angleton Angleton, TX 4:00 PM

Fri. 10-Mar * Dawson * Pearland, TX 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sat. 11-Mar Jay Ferrell Memorial JV Tournament Home

Mon. 20-Mar Brazoswood Lake Jackson, TX 6:00 PM

Tue. 21-Mar !! * Alief Taylor * !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 2/14 Gabbie Roundtree Day

Thur. 23-Mar Deer Park JV Tournament Deer Park, TX TBA

Fri. 24-Mar Deer Park Deer Park, TX 6:00 PM

Sat. 25-Mar Deer Park JV Tournament Deer Park, TX TBA

Mon. 27-Mar Dobie @ PISD Complex 5:00 PM

Tue. 28-Mar !! * Alief Hastings * !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 3/21  Lydia Njus Day

Thur. 30-Mar Gia Gardella Memorial JV Tournament Home TBA

Fri. 31-Mar * Shadow Creek * Pearland, TX 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sat. 1-Apr Gia Gardella Memorial JV Tournament Home TBA

Mon. 3-Apr Angleton Home 6:00 PM

Tue. 4-Apr !! * Alief Elsik * !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 4/6  PGSA Night/Egg Hunt

Thur. 6-Apr Brazoswood Home 4:30 PM

Thur. 6-Apr * Alvin * Alvin, TX 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

Mon. 10-Apr Deer Park Home 6:00 PM

Tue. 11-Apr !! * Dawson * !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 4/11  Kristyn Whitlock Day

Fri. 14-Apr Dobie Home 5:00 PM

Fri. 14-Apr * Alief Taylor * Houston, TX 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sat. 15-Apr Dobie Home 12:00 PM

Mon. 17-Apr St. Agnes Houston, TX 5:00 PM

Tue. 18-Apr !! Galveston Ball !! Home 5:00 PM 6:45 PM 4/18  Class of 2023 Night

Thur. 20-Apr JV 2 League Tournament Lake Jackson, TX TBA

Fri. 21-Apr * Alief Hastings * Houston, TX 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

Sat. 22-Apr JV 2 League Tournament Lake Jackson, TX TBA

* 23-6A District *

!! Special Event !!

Effective 12.14.22

2023 Pearland Lady Oiler Softball Schedule

Head Coach-Laneigh Clark  Co-Head Coach-Michele Hyden  JV 1-Lori Romero  JV2-Haley Jordan (’12)   Vol. Asst.-Kaitlin Owens (’12) 

 Superintendent- Larry Berger    Athletic Director-Ben Pardo     Principal-John Palombo

4/29/23: Bi-District Round Deadline

5/6/23: Area Round Deadline

5/13/23: Regional Quarterfinal Round Deadline

5/20/2023:  Regional Semi-Final Round Deadline

5/27/2023:  Regional Final Round Deadline

6/2-3/2023:  State Tournament


